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Oregon Jr./Sr. High School

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys ALL WRESTLING

B WRESTLING V

Tue 11/21/2023
5:30
PM

Tri Meet - W. Carroll/Ottawa
Maraquette

Home -
Oregon
Blackhawk
Center

- -

Thu 11/30/2023
5:30
PM

Tri Meet - Polo w/Fulton Away
4:15
PM

Polo High School - -

Tue 12/05/2023
5:30
PM

Tri Meet - Lena-Winslow
w/Erie-P'town

Away
3:15
PM

Lena-Winslow
High School

- -

Fri 12/08/2023 TBA Plano Tournament Away TBA
Plano High
School

- -

Sat 12/09/2023 TBA Plano Tournament Away TBA
Plano High
School

- -

Thu 12/14/2023
5:30
PM

Tri Meet - Rochelle/Dakota Home -
Oregon
Blackhawk
Center

- -

Sat 12/16/2023
9:00
AM

Stillman Valley Tournament Away
6:30
AM

Stillman Valley
HS

- -

Tue 12/19/2023
5:30
PM

Byron High School - Byron Away
3:45
PM

Byron High
School

- -

Wed 12/20/2023
6:00
PM

Harvard High School Home -
Oregon
Blackhawk
Center

- -

Fri 12/29/2023 TBA Abe's Rumble Away TBA Abe's Rumble - -

Sat 12/30/2023 TBA Abe's Rumble Away TBA Abe's Rumble - -

Sat 01/06/2024
9:00
AM

Polo Tournament Away - Polo High School - -

Wed 01/10/2024
5:30
PM

Tri Meet - Winnebago w/N.
Boone

Away -
Winnebago High
School

- -

Fri 01/12/2024
5:30
PM

Tri Meet - Amboy/Freeport Home - - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Sat 01/13/2024
10:00
AM

QUAD MEET -
Newman/Richmond-
Burton/Rockridge

Home -
Oregon
Blackhawk
Center

- -

Thu 01/18/2024
5:30
PM

Tri Meet - Rock Falls &
Dixon

Home -
Oregon
Blackhawk
Center

- -

Sat 01/20/2024
9:00
AM

Leroy Tournament Away - Leroy HS - -

Thu 01/25/2024
5:30
PM

Tri Meet - Genoa-Kingston
w/Stillman

Away -
Genoa-Kingston
HS

- -

Fri 01/26/2024
5:30
PM

Tri Meet -
Sandwich/Morrison

Home -
Oregon
Blackhawk
Center

- -

Sat 02/03/2024 TBA IHSA Regional - - - -

Fri 02/09/2024 TBA IHSA Sectional - - - -

Sat 02/10/2024 TBA IHSA Sectional - - - -

Thu 02/15/2024 TBA IHSA STATE FINALS - -
State Farm
Center - Univ. of
Illinois

- -

Fri 02/16/2024 TBA IHSA STATE FINALS - -
State Farm
Center - Univ. of
Illinois

- -

Sat 02/17/2024 TBA IHSA STATE FINALS - -
State Farm
Center - Univ. of
Illinois

- -

B WRESTLING JV

Sat 11/25/2023
9:00
AM

Newman Tournament Away TBA
Newman High
School

- -

Sat 12/02/2023
8:30
AM

Byron Invitational Away
6:45
AM

Byron PE Center - -

Sat 01/13/2024
9:00
AM

Guilford Tournament Away -
Guilford High
School

- -

Sat 01/20/2024 TBA
Olympia High School - JV
Tourney

Away -
Olympia High
School

- -

B WRESTLING JH

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Fri 01/19/2024
4:00
PM

Rochelle Middle School Away
3:05
PM

Rochelle Middle
School

- -

Sat 01/20/2024
9:00
AM

Byron Tournament Away
7:00
AM

Byron PE Center - -

Mon 01/22/2024
4:00
PM

Tri Meet - @ Byron w/
Polo

Away
3:05
PM

Byron Middle
School

- -

Wed 01/24/2024
4:00
PM

Dixon Reagan Middle
School

Away
3:05
PM

Dixon Reagan
Middle School

- -

Thu 01/25/2024
4:30
PM

Sandwich Middle School Home - OHS Gym - -

Sat 01/27/2024
9:00
AM

Oriion Invitational -
Orion Jr. High Tourney

Away
5:15
AM

Orion High School - -

Tue 01/30/2024
4:15
PM

West Carroll Middle
School

Home - OHS Gym - -

Wed 01/31/2024
4:30
PM

Sterling Challand Middle
School

Away
3:05
PM

Sterling Challand
Middle School

- -

Thu 02/01/2024
4:00
PM

Tri Meet - @ Winnebago
w/ N. Boone

Away
3:05
PM

Winnebago Junior
High

- -

Tue 02/06/2024
4:00
PM

Tri Meet - Harvard &
Durand-Pecatonica

Home - OHS Gym - -

Thu 02/08/2024
4:30
PM

Lena-Winslow JH School Home - OHS Gym - -

Mon 02/12/2024
4:30
PM

Rock Falls Middle School Away
2:40
PM

Rock Falls Middle
School

- -

Tue 02/13/2024
4:00
PM

Tri Meet - @ GK w/
Stillman

Away
2:35
PM

Genoa-Kingston
Middle School

- -

Wed 02/14/2024
4:00
PM

Freeport Junior High Home - OHS Gym - -

Tue 02/20/2024 TBA Rt 72 Tourney Away TBA
Winnebago High
School

- -

Sat 02/24/2024 TBA IESA Regional Away TBA IESA Regional - -

Sat 03/02/2024 TBA IESA Sectional - - - -

Fri 03/08/2024 TBA IESA State Finals Away - IESA State Finals - -

Sat 03/09/2024 TBA IESA State Finals Away - IESA State Finals - -

B WRESTLING F-SO

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Sat 01/27/2024
9:00
AM

Oregon-KSB Fr-Soph
Classic

Home -
Oregon Blackhawk
Center

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


